CHURCHILL DOWNS

From 01/01/2020 To 12/31/2020

2020 LEADING JOCKEYS BY MONEY WON

Florent Geroux

Tyler Gaffalione

John Velazquez
Ricardo Santana, Jr.
Javier Castellano

Irad Ortiz, Jr.

Joseph Talamo

Brian J. Hernandez, Jr.
Julien Leparoux

Joel Rosario

2020 LEADING TRAINERS BY MONEY WON
Brad H. Cox
Bob Baffert
Michael J. Maker
Chad C. Brown
Steven M. Asmussen
Wesley A. Ward
William 1. Mott
Aidan P. O'Brien
Kenneth G. McPeek
lan R. Wilkes

2020 LEADING OWNERS BY MONEY WON
Spendthrift Farm, LLC (Eric Gustavson), Myracehorse.com
(Michael Behrens), Madaket Stables, LLC (Sol Kumin) and
Starlight Racing (Jack Wolf, et al.)
Godolphin, LLC (Mohammed Al Maktoum, et al.)
H.H. The Aga Khan Studs
Three Diamonds Farm (Kirk Wycoff)
Mrs. John Magnier, Michael B. Tabor and Derrick Smith
Juddmonte (Fahad bin Khalid)
Michael Dubb, Monomoy Stables, LLC (Sol Kumin), The
Elkstone Group, LLC (Stuart Grant) and Bethlehem Stables,
LLC (Michael J. Caruso)
Calumet Farm (Brad Kelley)
Klaravich Stables, Inc. (Seth Klarman)
Kenneth L. and Sarah K. Ramsey

2020 LEADING HORSES BY MONEY WON
Authentic
Tarnawa (IRE)
Monomoy Girl
Essential Quality
Whitmore
Audarya (FR)
Order of Australia (IRE)
Vequist
Improbable
Shedaresthedevil

$9,436,319
$8,752,841
$8,011,429
$5,946,159
$4,907,571
$4,471,476
$4,432,210
$4,360,614
$4,243,561
$4,208,420

$9,681,489
$7,874,800
$5,198,658
$5,010,569
$4,990,744
$3,484,381
$3,090,118
$2,750,000
$2,739,666
$2,432,243

$5,980,000

$2,243,329
$2,080,000
$1,598,075
$1,495,440
$1,426,756
$1,389,568

$1,239,586
$1,206,439
$1,181,265

$5,980,000
$2,080,000
$1,389,568
$1,335,144
$1,050,000
$1,040,000
$1,040,000
$1,040,000
$1,020,000

$839,470



